— 1—
技术规格书S0.7/Technical Specification S0.7
YG196-545 系列电连接器
YG196-545 Series Electrical Connector
• 产品概述/Product instruction
应用场景/Application
电动汽车电机、电控等位置。

✔ 可实现360度全屏蔽；
360-degree full shielding can be achieved.
• 订货信息/Ordering information
订货信息/Ordering information
产品名称/
Product name
产品编号/
Product code
接线规格（屏蔽）/
Wiring specifications (shielded)
YG196-545插座-70mm²/
YG196-545 receptacle-70mm²
YG196-00-545-00A1 70mm²
YG196-545插座-50mm²/
YG196-545 receptacle-50mm²
YG196-00-545-00A2 50mm²
YG196-545插座-35mm²/
YG196-545 receptacle -35mm²
YG196-00-545-00A3 35mm²
1.YG196-545 插座-35mm²/YG196-545 receptacle-35mm²
订货信息（总成）/
Ordering information
(assembly)
订货信息（零部件明细，可单独采购）/Ordering information (parts details, can be purchased separately)
产品名称/
Product name
产品编码/
Product code
数量/
Qty
接线规格/
Wiring
specification
图示（参考）/
Diagram (for
reference)
YG196-
545插座-
35mm²/
焊接/
Welding
YG196-545插座组件
YG196-545 receptacle assembly
113010600886 1 35mm²
— 2—
YG196-
545
receptacle
-35mm²
Φ14.4尾盖(黑)
Φ14.4 rear cover (black)
114060400276 2
线夹 R7.2(黑)
Cable clamp R7.2 (black)
114060400278 2
YG196-545-1封线体(线35)
YG196-545-1 cable seal (for 35mm²
cable)
114050502164 2
YG196-545屏蔽件(内35)